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 Asian Junior & Youth Orienteering Championships

START LIST - SPRINT (28th Aug)

M20 W20
Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID
13:10 118 XIAO TANG CHN 25126 13:11 164 ZIYUN YE CHN 25461
13:12 112 SATOSHI KANEKO JPN 33125 13:13 156 JURIA KAWANO JPN 37900
13:14 108 BO-YUAN HUANG TPE 21915 13:15 154 MIN-HUEI HUANG TPE 21916
13:16 106 CHON HEI CHAN MAC 37676 13:17 162 MARIE YOSHIDA JPN 37258
13:18 119 YAOWEN HU CHN 28234 13:19 153 HEI TUNG LEUNG HKG 28520
13:20 109 HWI MIN JO KOR 37893 13:21 163 YU JIN LEE KOR 37886
13:22 103 CHAK LON KONG MAC 32189 13:23 151 YU ABE JPN 37234
13:24 102 RYO ASAMA JPN 37054 13:25 160 XUEQIN YANG CHN 33715
13:26 110 JEONG SOO HA KOR 28720 13:27 155 MIZUHO KATORI JPN 33222
13:28 117 AKIHIRO SHIINA JPN 25324 13:29 161 YAN WANG CHN 28241
13:30 104 KAI-MAO CHENG TPE 33721 13:31 157 CHIEH-FANG LIN TPE 37781
13:32 120 YI HUANG CHN 38006 13:33 159 SILU YANG CHN 34865
13:34 105 CHEUK WANG WONG HKG 18133 13:35 158 YUKI OGURI JPN 37032
13:36 113 HSIEN-HUNG LAI TPE 34721
13:38 115 YOSUKE OHISHI JPN 34978
13:40 101 ADIL TOLEUBAYEV KAZ 36527
13:42 107 HONGCHENG ZHOU CHN 38007
13:44 114 SEIYA MORIKIYO JPN 28090
13:46 116 SEONG JIN KIM KOR 35166
13:48 111 KA WANG SO HKG 29639

M18 W18
Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID
12:30 217 YELZHAN VAKHITOV KAZ 35059 12:31 267 YUZHEN ZHAO CHN 38004
12:32 213 KENICHIRO TERASHIMA JPN 23016 12:33 254 SUZUNE KOTAJIMA JPN 34956
12:34 203 JINSONG CHEN CHN 38000 12:35 263 YA-HAN TSOU TPE 37906
12:36 202 MASAHIRO IKUTA JPN 37883 12:37 252 HYEON JI WIE KOR 28726
12:38 207 CHIN-TI LIN TPE 27945 12:39 265 YIN XIONG CHN 38005
12:40 208 LONGYUAN LIN CHN 37998 12:41 255 MAN-WEN KUO TPE 37783
12:42 205 KAI YUI YAM HKG 34720 12:43 264 YI SHAN WONG HKG 6463
12:44 214 YACHEN TSAI TPE 25183 12:45 268 KUAN SANG CHAN MAC 37787
12:46 211 SHIYU XIONG CHN 38001 12:47 259 MIN JI LEE KOR 28724
12:48 215 TSZ CHUN WONG HKG 18146 12:49 256 RINAKO MARUYAMA JPN 34952
12:50 206 RIU KUNISAWA JPN 34902 12:51 258 MENGQIU GUO CHN 38002
12:52 201 CHUNG WAI LEUNG HKG 12677 12:53 257 MENG HIN LEI MAC 37784
12:54 212 HIROKI TAKAHASHI JPN 37970 12:55 260 HANA OCHIAI JPN 34969
12:56 209 CHIN-YEN MA TPE 37905 12:57 266 YING YAU CHU HKG 968	
12:58 204 JINXIAN ZHU CHN 37999 12:59 261 SHIZURU IBA JPN 37925
13:00 216 YAU MAN CHU HKG 8437 13:01 251 BIN WANG CHN 38003
13:02 210 YUUKI MAKIDO JPN 37927 13:03 262 JIA-YU SIAO TPE 37820

M16 W16
Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID
13:10 311 PIN-SHENG HSIEH TPE 37798 13:11 359 MEITIAN LIANG CHN 35032
13:12 316 HIKARU SEIKO JPN 34976 13:13 362 TSZ WING KWONG HKG 36798
13:14 309 HO KIU AU HKG 38068 13:15 361 YURI SHIMIZU JPN 37947
13:16 318 XIN XIAO CHN 37995 13:17 366 YEA JIN RYU KOR 37901
13:18 304 CHUNG YIN TO HKG 37494 13:19 351 AMANDA CHUN YI CHAN HKG 		29694
13:20 314 MIN SUNG KIM KOR 37875 13:21 363 CHIHIRO WATANABE JPN 37928
13:22 307 SHOMA HAYAKAWA JPN 37878 13:23 360 SHANLIN TAN CHN 37997
13:24 301 AZHAD SALIHIN BIN AZMAN SGP 33038 13:25 365 WING YIN WONG HKG 38061
13:26 308 HO CHUN LEUNG HKG 38070 13:27 353 CHUN-YUN CHENG TPE 33665
13:28 302 BEINING SHA CHN 37996 13:29 364 WING MAN HKG 38062	
13:30 305 KOTARO FUJIWARA JPN 37870 13:31 356 JIA KANG CHN 37994
13:32 303 CHEUK HEI LUM HKG 12990 13:33 355 YURI IINUMA JPN 33828
13:34 310 TZU-HUNG HO TPE 37780 13:35 354 HOI YAN LO HKG 38063
13:36 312 JIAWEI DENG MAC 37742 13:37 358 YU-CHI LIANG TPE 37867
13:38 306 RIN FUKUMURO JPN 34975
13:40 313 DONG-YANG LEE TPE 23998
13:42 315 SONOSUKE MORI JPN 37918
13:44 317 SZE LUT LEE HKG 26629
13:46 319 XINGHUA YAO CHN 37993

M14 W14
Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID
12:30 405 CHEUK NAM LAU HKG 38066 12:31 455 NATASHA DELAILA BINTE ROSLAN SGP 37982
12:32 414 SOUTA OBIKA JPN 36709 12:33 459 WAI KI FUNG HKG 24807
12:34 413 RAMOS NHEO MICKEL SGP 37985 12:35 460 MISA YAMAMOTO JPN 37872
12:36 407 HONG CHING FUNG HKG 38067 12:37 458 PUI YUET SIU HKG 38059
12:38 408 HYUN MO KOO KOR 37877 12:39 452 GRACE LIEW YENG YEIN SGP 37983
12:40 410 KAZUKI ITO JPN 37921 12:41 461 YOYO YOU HKG 38023
12:42 404 CHEUK LONG ETHAN FONG HKG 38065 12:43 457 RENA OGASAWARA JPN 37931
12:44 409 KEISHI IRIE JPN 37664 12:45 454 HOI KI FU HKG 21128
12:46 406 HEON BIN HA KOR 37874 12:47 462 YU MIN LEE KOR 37887
12:48 411 MAN KIT BOSCO YAU HKG 38064 12:49 463 YU QIMAN SGP 37986
12:50 401 RAUFF AHMAD MIKHAIL SGP 37979 12:51 453 HIU MAN SOPHIE KO HKG 38060
12:52 403 SEKI BITO JPN 37933 12:53 456 NUR AINA BASYIRAH BINTI NURHADI SGP 37981
12:54 415 SIU LONG SHUM HKG 34903 12:55 451 CHAE HYEON KIM KOR 37876
12:56 402 YOSHIHIRO AOYAMA JPN 37926
12:58 412 MUHAMMAD QAIYUM AL-AZIM BIN WAHAB SGP 37984
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 Asian Junior & Youth Orienteering Championships

START LIST - MIDDLE DISTANCE (31st Aug)

M20 W20
Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID
12:31 106 CHON HEI CHAN MAC 37676 12:31 163 YU JIN LEE KOR 37886
12:33 109 HWI MIN JO KOR 37893 12:33 151 YU ABE JPN 37234
12:35 115 YOSUKE OHISHI JPN 34978 12:35 164 ZIYUN YE CHN 25461
12:37 108 BO-YUAN HUANG TPE 21915 12:37 158 YUKI OGURI JPN 37032
12:39 110 JEONG SOO HA KOR 28720 12:39 154 MIN-HUEI HUANG TPE 21916
12:41 118 XIAO TANG CHN 25126 12:41 160 XUEQIN YANG CHN 33715
12:43 103 CHAK LON KONG MAC 32189 12:43 156 JURIA KAWANO JPN 37900
12:45 114 SEIYA MORIKIYO JPN 28090 12:45 153 HEI TUNG LEUNG HKG 28520
12:47 105 CHEUK WANG WONG HKG 18133 12:47 161 YAN WANG CHN 28241
12:49 101 ADIL TOLEUBAYEV KAZ 36527 12:49 155 MIZUHO KATORI JPN 33222
12:51 102 RYO ASAMA JPN 37054 12:51 157 CHIEH-FANG LIN TPE 37781
12:53 120 YI HUANG CHN 38006 12:53 159 SILU YANG CHN 34865
12:55 111 KA WANG SO HKG 29639 12:55 162 MARIE YOSHIDA JPN 37258
12:57 113 HSIEN-HUNG LAI TPE 34721
12:59 119 YAOWEN HU CHN 28234
13:01 117 AKIHIRO SHIINA JPN 25324
13:03 107 HONGCHENG ZHOU CHN 38007
13:05 104 KAI-MAO CHENG TPE 33721
13:07 116 SEONG JIN KIM KOR 35166
13:09 112 SATOSHI KANEKO JPN 33125

M18 W18
Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID
12:30 214 YACHEN TSAI TPE 25183 12:30 262 JIA-YU SIAO TPE 37820
12:32 206 RIU KUNISAWA JPN 34902 12:32 267 YUZHEN ZHAO CHN 38004
12:34 208 LONGYUAN LIN CHN 37998 12:34 257 MENG HIN LEI MAC 37784
12:36 216 YAU MAN CHU HKG 8437 12:36 252 HYEON JI WIE KOR 28726
12:38 211 SHIYU XIONG CHN 38001 12:38 263 YA-HAN TSOU TPE 37906
12:40 213 KENICHIRO TERASHIMA JPN 23016 12:40 254 SUZUNE KOTAJIMA JPN 34956
12:42 209 CHIN-YEN MA TPE 37905 12:42 264 YI SHAN WONG HKG 6463
12:44 202 MASAHIRO IKUTA JPN 37883 12:44 265 YIN XIONG CHN 38005
12:46 215 TSZ CHUN WONG HKG 18146 12:46 255 MAN-WEN KUO TPE 37783
12:48 217 YELZHAN VAKHITOV KAZ 35059 12:48 256 RINAKO MARUYAMA JPN 34952
12:50 205 KAI YUI YAM HKG 34720 12:50 266 YING YAU CHU HKG 968	
12:52 210 YUUKI MAKIDO JPN 37927 12:52 268 KUAN SANG CHAN MAC 37787
12:54 203 JINSONG CHEN CHN 38000 12:54 258 MENGQIU GUO CHN 38002
12:56 201 CHUNG WAI LEUNG HKG 12677 12:56 260 HANA OCHIAI JPN 34969
12:58 207 CHIN-TI LIN TPE 27945 12:58 259 MIN JI LEE KOR 28724
13:00 204 JINXIAN ZHU CHN 37999 13:00 261 SHIZURU IBA JPN 37925
13:02 212 HIROKI TAKAHASHI JPN 37970 13:02 251 BIN WANG CHN 38003

M16 W16
Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID
12:31 306 RIN FUKUMURO JPN 34975 12:31 353 CHUN-YUN CHENG TPE 33665
12:33 312 JIAWEI DENG MAC 37742 12:33 365 WING YIN WONG HKG 38061
12:35 317 SZE LUT LEE HKG 26629 12:35 366 YEA JIN RYU KOR 37901
12:37 301 AZHAD SALIHIN BIN AZMAN SGP 33038 12:37 354 HOI YAN LO HKG 38063
12:39 303 CHEUK HEI LUM HKG 12990 12:39 359 MEITIAN LIANG CHN 35032
12:41 314 MIN SUNG KIM KOR 37875 12:41 361 YURI SHIMIZU JPN 37947
12:43 313 DONG-YANG LEE TPE 23998 12:43 356 JIA KANG CHN 37994
12:45 316 HIKARU SEIKO JPN 34976 12:45 364 WING MAN HKG 38062	
12:47 304 CHUNG YIN TO HKG 37494 12:47 355 YURI IINUMA JPN 33828
12:49 305 KOTARO FUJIWARA JPN 37870 12:49 351 AMANDA CHUN YI CHAN HKG 		29694
12:51 318 XIN XIAO CHN 37995 12:51 363 CHIHIRO WATANABE JPN 37928
12:53 315 SONOSUKE MORI JPN 37918 12:53 360 SHANLIN TAN CHN 37997
12:55 311 PIN-SHENG HSIEH TPE 37798 12:55 358 YU-CHI LIANG TPE 37867
12:57 302 BEINING SHA CHN 37996 12:57 362 TSZ WING KWONG HKG 36798
12:59 309 HO KIU AU HKG 38068
13:01 307 SHOMA HAYAKAWA JPN 37878
13:03 319 XINGHUA YAO CHN 37993
13:05 308 HO CHUN LEUNG HKG 38070
13:07 310 TZU-HUNG HO TPE 37780

M14 W14
Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID Start Bib# Name Fed. IOF ID
12:30 409 KEISHI IRIE JPN 37664 12:30 457 RENA OGASAWARA JPN 37931
12:32 411 MAN KIT BOSCO YAU HKG 38064 12:32 461 YOYO YOU HKG 38023
12:34 406 HEON BIN HA KOR 37874 12:34 455 NATASHA DELAILA BINTE ROSLAN SGP 37982
12:36 403 SEKI BITO JPN 37933 12:36 458 PUI YUET SIU HKG 38059
12:38 401 RAUFF AHMAD MIKHAIL SGP 37979 12:38 456 NUR AINA BASYIRAH BINTI NURHADI SGP 37981
12:40 415 SIU LONG SHUM HKG 34903 12:40 454 HOI KI FU HKG 21128
12:42 402 YOSHIHIRO AOYAMA JPN 37926 12:42 451 CHAE HYEON KIM KOR 37876
12:44 412 MUHAMMAD QAIYUM AL-AZIM BIN WAHAB SGP 37984 12:44 452 GRACE LIEW YENG YEIN SGP 37983
12:46 405 CHEUK NAM LAU HKG 38066 12:46 462 YU MIN LEE KOR 37887
12:48 414 SOUTA OBIKA JPN 36709 12:48 459 WAI KI FUNG HKG 24807
12:50 407 HONG CHING FUNG HKG 38067 12:50 463 YU QIMAN SGP 37986
12:52 408 HYUN MO KOO KOR 37877 12:52 460 MISA YAMAMOTO JPN 37872
12:54 410 KAZUKI ITO JPN 37921 12:54 453 HIU MAN SOPHIE KO HKG 38060
12:56 413 RAMOS NHEO MICKEL SGP 37985
12:58 404 CHEUK LONG ETHAN FONG HKG 38065


